
Laredo Community College

Graduates - FY 2018, FY 2019 & FY 2020

CIP 3 Yr. 3 Yr.

Code Description 2018 2019 2020 Total Avg.

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 75 87 64  226  75.3

12040100 Cosmetology 0 0 17  17  5.7

12050300 Culinary Arts / Chef Training 0 14 3  17  5.7

15050100 Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology/Technician (ACH/ACR/ACHR/HRAC/HVAC/AC Technology)50 81 116  247  82.3

15070100 Occup Safety & Health Tech 0 1 1  2  0.7

15090300 Petroleum Technology / Technician 90 52 23  165  55.0

15130100 Drafting and Design Technology /Technician, General 18 16 11  45  15.0

19070600 Child Development 18 16 25  59  19.7

43010700 Criminal Justice / Police Science 58 17 31  106  35.3

46030100 Electrician Helper 18 8 0  26  8.7

46030200 Electrician 17 24 29  70  23.3

47010400 Computer Installation and Repair Technology/Technician 95 77 64  236  78.7

47060300 Autobody/Collision and Repair Technology/Technician 9 7 3  19  6.3

47060400 Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician 23 8 31  62  20.7

47060500 Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technician 35 23 46  104  34.7

48050800 Welding Technology/Welder 46 101 107  254  84.7

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 36 47 6  89  29.7

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 32 30 34  96  32.0

51100400 Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician 42 15 7  64  21.3

51390200 Nursing Assistant / Aide and Patient Care Assist. 106 111 38  255  85.0

52030200 Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping 44 29 22 95 31.7

52140100 Marketing/Marketing Management, General 25 13 15 53 17.7

52140300 International Marketing 100 72 69  241  80.3

Certificates, 1 Total 937 849 762 2,548 849.3

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 2 1 5  8  2.7

15050100 Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology/Technician 2 1 0  3  1.0

15130100 Drafting and Design Technology /Technician, General 8 4 10  22  7.3

46030200 Electrician 1 0 0  1  0.3

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 1 2 0  3  1.0

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 3 1 1  5  1.7

51390100 Licensed Practical / Vocational Nurse Training 20 26 45  91  30.3

Certificates, 2 Total 37 35 61 133 44.3

974 884 823 2,681 893.7

FY

Certificate 1    (at least 15 SCH and no more than 42 SCH)

Certificate 2  (at least 43 SCH and no more than 59 SCH)

Total Certificates:
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Laredo Community College

Graduates - FY 2018, FY 2019 & FY 2020

CIP 3 Yr. 3 Yr.

Code Description 2018 2019 2020 Total Avg.

FY

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 16 15 21  52  17.3

12050300 Culinary Arts / Chef Training 5 7 9  21  7.0

15070100 Occup Safety & Health Tech 0 0 1  1  0.3

15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician 10 4 8  22  7.3

19070600 Child Development 14 9 8  31  10.3

43010400 Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 18 18 31  67  22.3

47010400 Computer Installation and Repair Technology/Technician 28 22 22  72  24.0

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 19 19 4  42  14.0

51080300 Occupational Therapist Assistant 11 9 14  34  11.3

51080600 Physical Therapist Assistant 14 15 9  38  12.7

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 6 1 7  14  4.7

51091100 Radiologic Technology/Science-Radiographer 10 11 11  32  10.7

51380100 Registered  Nursing / Registered Nurse 43 26 33  102  34.0

52030200 Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping 5 9 10  24  8.0

52140100 Marketing /Marketing Management, General 5 8 7  20  6.7

52140300 International Marketing 10 6 6 22 7.3

Associate in Applied Science (AAS) Total 214 179 201 594 198.0

Associate in Arts (AA) Total 477 424 421 1,322 440.7

Associate in Science (AS) Total 375 374 317 1,066 355.3

Total Associate Degrees: 1,066 977 939 2,982 994.0

Total Bachelor Nursing 0 0 21 21 7.0

Total Graduates 2,040 1,861 1,783 5,684 1,894.7

Core Curriculum Completers and FOS Total 847 796 738 2,381 793.7

Associate in Applied Science (AAS)
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